Adams
Alleahenv
Armstrona
Beaver
Bedford
Berks

Blair
Bradford
Bucks
Butler
Cambria
Cameron
Carbon
Centre
Chester
Clarion
Clearfield
Clinton
Columbia
Crawford
Cumberland
Dauphin
Delaware
Elk

Erie

Favette
Forest
Franklin
Fulton
Greene
Huntinadon
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata
Lackawanna
Lancaster
Lawrence
Lebanon
Lehiah
Luzerne
Lvcomina
Mckean
Mercer
Mifflin
Monroe
Montaomerv
Montour
Northampton
Northumberland
Perrv
Philadelohia
Pike

Potter
Schuvlkill
Snvder
Somerset
Sullivan
Susauehanna
Tioaa

Union
Venanao
Warren
Washinaton

Resident

2.026
37.648
6.932
8.081
4.987
17.921
12,441
4.209
15,022
13.210
12,997

3.805
8.569
13,926
4.226
9.736
5.625
5.248
10.142
13.721
13.764
5.553
3.943
18.836
13.119
916
7.531
604
2.461
5.332
7.087
4.252
1,284
9.912
19.615
6.187
6.739
9.858
13.866
8.417
4.093
9.514
5.648
7.668
16.511
127
8.952
4.048
2.628
9.487
2.656
1.842
5.708
5.001
4.561
422
1.639
4.338
3.512
5.053
3.242
7.046

Senior
Resident

112
1,486
128
309
173
665
369
181
798
407
373

2018 Pennsylvania Annual Fishing License & Permit Sales by Agent County
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Resident

135
451
61
358
586
39
168
460
593
234
137
9
178
299
533
328
218
154
150
590
331
365
275
95
2.025
314
221
515
56
214
228
104
61
9
637
312
406
99
166
270
300
392
628
82
1.532
253

386
43
77

575

1.375

279
79

106

157

292
652

192
324
254

7-Day
Tourist

100

3-Day
Tourist

60
256
58
125
285
195
153
89
140
153
150
11
193
261
152
355
219
101
86
438
244
198
30
122
1,663
279
203
154
6
50
335
68
77

1-Day
Tourist

10

Labor Day
1-Day
Tourist
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NN
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Voluntary
Fishing
License

32
426
191

69

56
157
131

27

64
142
149

38
100
143

30
169

POW
Resident
Annual

POW
Senior
Lifetime

Annual
License
Total

2,454
41,693
7.572
9.218
6.307
19.972
13.694
5.129
17.097
14.644
14,299
124
4.538
9.856
15.755
5.307
11.075
6.308
5.957
12,183
15.333
15.663
6.390
4.468
25.879
14,752
1,485
8.850
726
2.964
6.412
7.780
4.740
1411
11.732
21,732
7.233
7.405
10.956
15.612
9.875
5.155
11.175
6.202
11.937
18.180
178
10.283
4.599
3.066
11.047
5.047
2.622
6.260
5.547
5.267
599
2.221
5.800
3.924
5.955
4.130
7.926

S
Permit

1,667
18,302
3.841
4.090
3.943
13,836
9.603
1,986
9.645
5.310
9.434
100
3.441
7.284
10.675
2.724
7.962
4.383
4.491
2.208
11,692
10.534
4.270
3.472
1,203
9.043
754
7.215
577
1.801
3.720
4.796
3.054
875
6.916
13,470
3.074
5.293
9.197
10.309
7.061
3.526
3.283
4.138
7.484
12,221
122
7.978
3.443
2.128
5.399
2.279
2.233
5.255
3.674
3.754
39%
937
3.931
2.719
2.294
2.021
3.738

Lake Erie

299

Combo
Permit

35
8.559
1,267
1.860

226
153
778
43
120
3.184
1,128

593
126
758
1175

2.554

124

114
437

88
1.036

911
1.986

Annual
License &
Permit
Total

4.162
70.327
12,966
15,534
10.570
34.017
24,252

7.186
26.883
24,020
25,057

230

7.992
17.849
26.595

9.032
20.489
10.997
10.527
18.067
27.358
26.664
10.702

8.702
50.948
25.888

2.463
16.233

1321

5.309
10.340
13.852

8.694

2.324
18.711
35.457
12,049
12,780
20.233
26.024
17.156

9.530
16.813
10.549
19.533
30.526

306
18.318

8.189

5.262
16.552

7.350

5.006
11.593

9.364

9.550

1.002

3.165

9.855

6.762

9.615

7.254
13.949



Wavne
Westmoreland
Wvomina
York

Other

New Jersev
New York
Ohio

West Virainia
Total
Internet
Grand Total

5.786
17.962
3.945
22,299

39

308

102
533.970
83.846
617.816

294
581
144
857

9

3
19,922
2.824
22.746

2018 Pennsylvania Annual Fishing License & Permit Sales by Agent
206 36 2 1 3 1.948 463 1.260 134 29
451 54 3 13 186 40 200 111 143
109 1 1 4 9 200 35 81 7 1 21
422 94 8 12 951 69 393 77 4 182
24 2 4
60 1 8
1 5 926 20 111 13 3
4 90 13 38 3 1
13.127 2.195 171 202 479 25.230 4.529 14.270 3.260 77 5.887 1 0
2.005 1.394 160 15.865 2.928 10.447 1.673 97 2.267
15.132 3.589 331 202 479 41.095 7.457 24.717 4.933 174 8.154 1 0

County
10.162 4.099
19.744 12,124

4.558 2.337

25.368 14,069
0

30 15

108 62

1.396 559

254 96

623.320  359.565

123.506 59.378

746.826  418.943

18.792
3.568
22.360

22 14,298
3.073 35.455
23 6.926
190 39.680

0

2 47

5 176

237 2,255
50 417

57.580 1.059.257
13,634 200.086
71.214 1.259.343



2018 Pennsylvania Multi-Year Fishing License & Permit Sales by Agent County

syear 3Year 3Year o SYear SYear .. 10Year MufiYear 3-Year SYear 10-Year 3Year .. 3Year SYear . SYer 10Year ... l0Year IYear . IYear T.Lcj:ln::;r License LI;Z?::t&
Resident Non- Senior Resident Non- Senior Resident Non- License  Senior T/S Senior T/S Senior T/S T/S Lake Erie Combo T/S Lake Erie Combo T/S Lake Erie Combo T/S Lake Erie Combo permit Rank Grand
Resident  Resident Resident Resident Resident  Total Permit Permit Permit Permit Permit Permit Permit Permit Permit Permit Permit Total Total

Adams 14 2 13 1 30 12 5 4 11 1 10 82 155 60 4.317
Alleahenv 572 1 39 241 6 52 911 153 84 38 228 11 228 90 4 119 16 2 28 1,432 45 25 3.414 1 73.741
Armstrona 37 14 3 54 17 7 2 19 14 2 8 1 2 295 6 427 32 13.393
Beaver 73 1 32 1 5 112 24 16 5 25 2 33 12 1 20 2 1 267 6 5 531 28 16.065
Bedford 36 2 2 26 3 69 12 4 4 26 1 7 19 1 2 1 206 1 1 354 39 10.924
Berks 334 2 19 138 1 27 521 85 61 31 270 9 111 7 23 1 650 8 1.777 6 35.794
Blair 69 2 54 10 135 29 16 4 44 7 34 1 8 7 2 542 6 6 841 16 25.093
Bradford 43 1 2 11 7 64 13 7 6 23 2 6 4 1 120 1 247 54 7.433
Bucks 253 4 12 122 3 18 1 413 52 30 22 183 6 102 4 17 433 1 2 1.265 10 28.148
Butler 193 1 5 107 22 328 42 26 5 63 12 92 23 66 6 16 415 23 5 1,122 15 25,142
Cambria 101 1 63 1 2 14 1 183 67 36 15 62 1 21 42 1 15 7 8 689 16 2 1.165 14 26.222
Cameron 1 1 2 2 1 1 17 23 67 253
Carbon 35 1 19 4 61 10 7 3 29 17 1 1 1 166 1 297 51 8.289
Centre 94 1 46 13 154 31 21 10 68 2 17 32 1 10 9 3 292 4 1 655 23 18.504
Chester 225 5 9 119 2 23 383 48 27 8 182 1 6 91 8 17 3 373 3 1 1,151 11 27.746
Clarion 23 2 11 2 38 7 6 4 8 1 12 5 4 1 1 153 2 242 47 9.274
Clearfield 59 32 7 98 27 17 3 28 4 21 17 13 3 1 429 13 1 675 17 21.164
Clinton 37 3 23 1 3 67 29 6 5 29 4 18 4 2 1 192 5 362 36 11.359
Columbia 79 1 1 28 1 1 4 115 40 18 9 65 5 24 1 1 4 216 1 499 38 11.026
Crawford 62 1 4 39 1 9 116 18 16 9 10 9 25 8 1 23 1 4 281 12 13 546 22 18.613
Cumberland 220 3 13 95 1 1 25 358 61 29 8 178 4 14 83 1 7 19 4 508 3 1 1.278 8 28.636
Dauphin 421 4 5 203 4 50 687 98 53 33 292 1 32 144 2 22 38 10 478 7 1 1.898 9 28.562
Delaware 98 3 6 31 1 3 142 34 8 6 77 1 26 2 137 433 37 11.135
Elk 29 17 4 50 18 5 6 22 3 6 9 8 1 3 230 3 364 48 9.066
Erie 192 8 5 87 2 20 314 54 27 10 6 38 161 3 9 75 3 2 15 793 104 17 1.631 2 52.579
Favette 115 3 7 53 11 189 36 23 8 73 34 28 23 1 6 633 19 2 1.075 13 26.963
Forest 6 3 1 10 4 2 1 33 1 51 62 2.514
Franklin 54 4 30 2 12 102 27 16 13 48 3 26 1 11 295 2 544 27 16.777
Fulton 4 1 3 8 1 3 4 3 31 50 64 1.371
Greene 16 1 1 16 2 36 18 6 2 7 9 8 1 8 2 120 1 218 57 5.527
Huntinadon 38 2 5 24 1 4 74 18 12 4 32 1 16 4 3 1 189 5 2 361 41 10.701
Indiana 97 1 2 39 11 150 53 25 9 47 4 30 21 15 3 6 284 4 1 652 31 14.504
Jefferson 31 1 17 2 51 27 8 6 19 11 6 10 1 204 3 2 348 49 9.042
Juniata 11 1 2 14 10 3 6 1 2 47 3 2 88 63 2412
Lackawanna 101 3 3 52 1 5 165 48 21 14 72 3 38 2 4 334 1 702 20 19.413
Lancaster 308 6 134 25 473 112 65 19 240 9 109 3 23 574 6 1.633 4 37.090
Lawrence 33 1 28 5 67 34 20 3 7 2 18 8 1 10 5 218 8 1 402 34 12.451
Lebanon 106 34 6 146 33 18 5 88 2 28 2 6 213 1 542 33 13.322
Lehiah 122 1 2 47 7 179 49 19 17 114 1 45 7 413 1 845 18 21.078
Luzerne 99 2 4 53 7 165 34 13 7 78 3 43 1 4 616 1 965 12 26.989
Lvcomina 99 2 61 1 8 171 45 21 7 69 1 9 48 5 6 1 349 11 2 745 24 17.901
Mckean 28 3 1 16 2 6 56 16 5 9 20 1 8 8 10 4 1 179 6 323 45 9.853
Mercer 94 3 37 9 143 16 9 10 19 11 29 6 1 19 3 6 247 9 5 533 25 17.346
Mifflin 34 1 22 2 59 21 9 1 14 6 15 3 1 1 199 7 1 337 40 10.886
Monroe 98 8 10 52 1 9 1 179 34 20 5 92 1 44 5 5 3 317 1 706 19 20.239
Montaomerv 322 13 137 1 23 496 61 40 25 253 5 107 5 22 483 2 1.499 7 32.025
Montour 5 1 6 2 2 1 4 1 1 19 36 66 342
Northampton 90 2 9 59 1 171 25 19 12 92 1 1 52 2 10 416 801 21 19.119
Northumberland 39 2 8 7 56 18 19 7 33 4 7 2 1 210 1 358 50 8.547
Perrv 21 1 16 5 43 13 4 4 19 15 5 128 1 232 58 5.494
Philadelphia 70 2 8 21 3 104 13 9 1 46 1 15 1 1 1 241 2 435 26 16.987
Pike 29 5 15 1 1 51 9 7 1 15 2 9 1 1 75 1 172 52 7.522
Potter 5 1 3 2 3 14 10 6 9 2 2 122 1 166 59 5.172
Schuvikill 53 1 2 32 2 90 16 12 7 47 2 26 3 2 273 2 480 35 12.073
Snvder 98 1 42 7 148 22 12 8 76 3 30 6 4 1 117 1 428 46 9.792
Somerset 43 4 1 15 1 8 72 25 12 7 36 7 10 3 6 2 237 9 2 428 43 9.978
Sullivan 3 4 7 5 5 2 3 1 27 50 65 1.052
Susauehanna 11 1 7 1 20 7 3 6 2 2 1 60 101 61 3.266
Tioaa 49 4 2 26 11 92 27 16 9 45 3 20 4 7 3 207 433 42 10.288
Union 64 1 1 22 8 96 25 15 7 46 2 6 17 3 5 3 102 1 328 56 7.090
Venanao 34 18 5 57 22 11 8 10 2 13 5 1 8 1 2 190 2 1 333 44 9.948
Warren 28 1 14 1 44 16 5 6 8 1 12 5 6 1 143 3 1 251 53 7.505
Washinaton 111 1 1 52 1 12 178 26 10 3 36 3 57 11 2 36 2 9 290 14 3 680 30 14.629



Wavne
Westmoreland
Wvomina
York

Other

New Jersev
New York
Ohio

West Virainia
Total
Internet
Grand Total

54
190

359

6.513
4.598
11111

107
289
39%

247
122
369

3.023
2.646
5.669

21

92

25

62

2018 Pennsylvania Multi-Year Fishing License & Permit Sal

1
20
2
26

621
811
1432

23
26

89
290
48
532

19,157

11
105
7
62

1
2,143
424
2.567

11
61

3
43

1174
315
1,489

4
29

2
15

546
200
746

32
100
22
242

4.185
2.816
7.001

6

2

126

195

1
73

7

4

2
1,105
875
1,980

15
37

4
91

1913
1,634
3.547

1

29

52

es by Agent County
1 1 227
34 9 10 721
1 2 133
9 20 1 596
1
7
1 1
673 374 6 171 19.917
618 459 9 266 1.857
1.291 833 15 437 21.774

434
149
583

118

172

39%4
1.506
224
1.629
1

25

43.474
18.365
61.839

14,692
36.961
7.150
41.309
1

47

177

2.280
428
1,102.731
218.451
1,321,182



